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Printed on 02/11/16 15:32:31 Scoring program: RaceSail (1.2.42)

R-31 RUS
S-29 SWE
R-1 RUS
H-31 NED
C-5 EST
S-16 SWE
H-34 NED
C-14 EST
H-20 NED
H-33 NED
R-7 RUS
H-24 NED
S-36 SWE
H-25 NED
H-28 NED
G-5 GER
R-51 RUS
H-35 NED
C-13 EST
FIN-2 FIN
H-14 NED
H-1 NED
G-69 GER
R-11 RUS
G-70 GER
C-3 EST

Nation

Class: Monotype-XV. One design (Finish position)
Overall Score: Last Race Date:02/11/16

Skipper

Bikler,Vadim/Gasprom Vostronosov,Alex/Gazprom

Rost,Bernhard
Vasilev,0Oleg/Gasprom
van Wijk,Bouw
Saarlaid,Meelis
Akerblad,Mats
Chardet,Richard
Aavik,Indrek
Vermeulen,Oscar
Bulk,Fred
Vulakh,VIadimir/K O.
Wesselman,Erik
Bjorling,Sverker
van der Zon,Dimitri
van Berkel,Ton
Oswald,Michael
Kantor,Vladimir
Juffermans,Robert
Kolk,Ott
Lofberg,Mats
Pasman,Arend Jan
van Nunen,Bastiaan
Schlabes,Michael
Ukhin,Michail
Gerke,Peter
Jurjo,Vello

File: Baltic Cup 2016.rcw

Crew

Kinberg, TG
Kovalenko,lgor
Hogenboom,Ruud
Kruusmagi,Urmas
Jansson,Niklas
Schouten,John
Oolup,Olev
Bakker,Steven
Bulk,Boris
Vulakh,Nikolay/K O.
Contant,Jean
Bjorling,Mérta

van Beukering,Martin
Verlaan,Marcel
Oswald,Oliver
Rudenko,Ruslan

de Vriend,Jaap
Kolk,Juhan
Backlund,Janne
Azier,Ron
Holtz,Paul
Konopka,Waldemar
Koreshin,Eugeny
Ossentjuk,Johannes
Padu,Andrus

4 1
6 27*DNF
7 3
10 2
13 o6*
16 5
19 4
20 7
26 8
29 10
30 12
33 11
36 17*
42 14
45 22*
47 13
47 16
48 15
53 20
54 27*DNS
55 27*DNF
55 18
63 9
73 19
7 21

o
3
1
4*
5
g*
10*
13*
9
11*
7
12*
17
16*
19
18
20*
15
6
14
21
22*

Total Racel Race2 Race3 Race4d

1 2

2 1
27*DNF 3

4 4

3 5

5 6

7 8

6 7

14* 9

9 10

11 27*DNC

10 12

8 11

15 13

12 14
27*DNS 16

16 15

19* 18
27*DNF 27 DNC

13 27 DNC

17 17

18 19

27*DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC
27*DNF 27 DNC 27 DNC
27*DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC

81 27*DNF 27 DNC 27 DNC 27 DNC

Allowed Drops 1. Shown by "*’
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